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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Union Gas Limited Vanessa Innis 
 
 Manager Regulatory Applications 
 Union Gas Limited 
 Union Gas Limited, 50 Keil Drive North, 
 Chatham, ON  N7M 5M1 
 
 Tel: 516-436-5334 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 vinnis@uniongas.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Crawford Smith 
 Counsel 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-8209 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 csmith@torys.com 
  

mailto:vinnis@uniongas.com
mailto:csmith@torys.com
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Association of Power  Elisabeth DeMarco 
 Producers of Ontario 
 Counsel 
 DeMarco Allan LLP 
 
 5 Hazelton Avenue, Suite 200 
 Toronto  ON  M5R 2E1 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 Lisa@demarcoallan.com 

 

  John Wolnik 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc.  
 34 King Street East 
 6th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 519-474-0844 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 jwolnik@elenchus.ca 

 
 David Butters 
 President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
 
 25 Adelaide St. E. 
 Suite 1602 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1 
 Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
 Fax: 416-481-5785 
 David.Butters@appro.org 
  

mailto:Lisa@demarcoallan.com
mailto:jwolnik@elenchus.ca
mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
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 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  Partner 
 Toronto Fogler, Rubinoff LLP  
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 
 
 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
Updated address – February 8, 2016 65 Harbour Square 
 Suite 1005 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2L4 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

 Enbridge Gas Distribution  Andrew Mandyam 
 Inc. Director 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 

 
 Tania Persad 
 Legal Counsel, Regulatory 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Willowdale  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5891 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 

mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:tania.persad@enbridge.com
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 School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 
 Mark Rubenstein 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 
 Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 
  

mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
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 TransCanada Energy Ltd. Margaret Kuntz 
 Regulatory Analyst 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 200 Bay Street 
 24th Floor, South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2J1 
 Tel: 416-869-2180 
 Fax: 416-869-2114 
 margaret_kuntz@transcanada.com 

 

  David Farmer 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 450 1st Street S.W. 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-7454 
 Fax: 403-920-2421 
 david_farmer@transcanada.com 
  

mailto:margaret_kuntz@transcanada.com
mailto:david_farmer@transcanada.com
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 Canadian Manufacturers &   Vincent DeRose 
 Exporters Tel: 613-787-3589 
  vderose@blg.com 
     (Late Intervention) 
  Emma Blanchard 
  Tel: 613-369-4755 
  eblanchard@blg.com  
 
  Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
  
 
  Paul Clipsham 
 Director of Policy – Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 55 Standish Court, Suite 620 
 Mississauga ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 Paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca  

 

mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:eblanchard@blg.com
mailto:Paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

